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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dylan Smith            M2529         1/13    6:22       22:53
2     Jeff Fitzwater         M3034         1/23    6:48       24:29
3     Ben Wand               M4044         1/22    7:01       25:15
4     Jeremy Hill            M2529         2/13    7:25       26:41
5     Jason Sii              M2529         3/13    7:38       27:26
6     Jesse Vanderwall       M1519          1/9    7:58       28:41
7     Austin Head            M2024          1/7    8:06       29:07
8     Colton Sorweide        M1519          2/9    8:08       29:15
9     Michael Zanona         M4549          1/7    8:10       29:23
10    Lynn Foutch            F4549          1/8    8:15       29:42
11    Ryan Schmidt           M2024          2/7    8:22       30:05
12    Chris Campbell         M3034         2/23    8:27       30:23
13    Christopher Hampton    M3034         3/23    8:38       31:03
14    Peter Fox              M3539         1/23    8:41       31:13
15    J.R. Harris            M3539         2/23    8:52       31:55
16    Arild Leavenworth      M3539         3/23    8:54       32:00
17    Josh Enemark           M1114         1/12    8:54       32:01
18    Erik Arnesen           M3034         4/23    8:54       32:02
19    Aaron Scovel           M2529         4/13    8:55       32:05
20    Jason Coleman          M3034         5/23    8:55       32:06
21    Robert Dennis          M2024          3/7    8:59       32:21
22    Robert Hooper          M3034         6/23    9:00       32:23
23    Randy Lauer            M3034         7/23    9:08       32:50
24    Matt Anderson          M4044         2/22    9:17       33:25
25    Avery Anderson         F0110          1/3    9:19       33:30
26    Jason Armstrong        M3539         4/23    9:20       33:35
27    Daniel Phillips        M4044         3/22    9:25       33:52
28    Dan Stephenson         M4044         4/22    9:26       33:55
29    Katie Darold           F3034         1/31    9:28       34:05
30    David Phillips         M4044         5/22    9:30       34:10
31    Lars Lunsmann          M4549          2/7    9:32       34:18
32    Terry Neumann          M5054          1/4    9:32       34:19
33    Jonathan Hill          M2529         5/13    9:36       34:31
34    David Chung            M2529         6/13    9:37       34:37
35    Keith Honeyman         M4549          3/7    9:41       34:49
36    Dustin Busse           M3034         8/23    9:43       34:58
37    Adria Cornell          F3034         2/31    9:44       35:02
38    Desiree Sii            F3539         1/39    9:46       35:07
39    Brian Alles            M3539         5/23    9:47       35:13
40    Karen Alles            F3539         2/39    9:48       35:14
41    Noah Denker            M1114         2/12    9:52       35:29
42    William Jr. Whitley    M1519          3/9    9:53       35:34
43    Gretchen Ammerman      F4549          2/8    9:54       35:36
44    Jesse Smith            M4044         6/22    9:54       35:37
45    Bill Whitley           M4044         7/22    9:54       35:38
46    Kim Whitley            F4044         1/39    9:55       35:39
47    Kendra Mhoon-Coatney   F3539         3/39    9:57       35:47
48    Cory Mechals           M3539         6/23    9:59       35:54
49    Kristopher Elliott     M3034         9/23   10:00       35:59
50    Paul Mukai             M3539         7/23   10:00       36:00
51    Jake Enemark           M1114         3/12   10:10       36:34
52    Kayla Rogers           F1519         1/20   10:10       36:36
53    Andrea Krahmer         F3034         3/31   10:17       36:59
54    Eric Givens            M2024          4/7   10:17       36:59
55    James Tierney          M3034        10/23   10:30       37:48
56    Kathryn Ludwick        F2529         1/33   10:31       37:49
57    Tim Mautner            M3539         8/23   10:31       37:49
58    Lindsay Whitcomb       F3034         4/31   10:32       37:54
59    Janna Curtis           F5054          1/6   10:37       38:13
60    Taylor Acuna           M1114         4/12   10:40       38:24
61    Kelly Moss             M4044         8/22   10:41       38:26
62    Andrew Jr. Denker      M0110          1/5   10:42       38:29
63    Corey Denker           M4044         9/22   10:42       38:30
64    Shannon Richardson     F3034         5/31   10:43       38:32
65    Courtney Leonard       F3539         4/39   10:43       38:32
66    Dominik Luna           M1519          4/9   10:43       38:35
67    Valerie Vanderwall     F4044         2/39   10:46       38:46
68    Elizabeth Edwards      F3034         6/31   10:47       38:46
69    Hannah Silverman       F1519         2/20   10:48       38:53
70    Anji Silverman         F4044         3/39   10:55       39:17
71    Jamie McKenzie         F4044         4/39   10:59       39:32
72    Amber Smith            F2529         2/33   11:10       40:09
73    Matthew Shedden        M3034        11/23   11:10       40:09
74    Bryan Pitchford        M4044        10/22   11:11       40:14
75    Cheryl Phillips        F4044         5/39   11:17       40:36
76    Frank McKenzie         M4044        11/22   11:18       40:38
77    Amanda Pickar          F4044         6/39   11:18       40:39
78    Rick Pickar            M4044        12/22   11:18       40:40
79    Monty Norris           M3539         9/23   11:19       40:45
80    Laurie Juranek         F3539         5/39   11:22       40:52
81    Andrew Sr. Denker      M4044        13/22   11:23       40:57
82    Suzanne Denker         F4044         7/39   11:23       40:58
83    Shane Vorderstrasse    M3034        12/23   11:27       41:11
84    Amanda Wright          F3034         7/31   11:27       41:11
85    Amanda Vorderstrasse   F3034         8/31   11:27       41:12
86    Noah Smith             M1114         5/12   11:30       41:22
87    Jason Smith            M3539        10/23   11:31       41:27
88    Reilly Clouse          M1114         6/12   11:32       41:29
89    Daniel Bennett         M4044        14/22   11:32       41:30
90    David Coddington       M5054          2/4   11:33       41:32
91    Osvaldo Maldonado      M3539        11/23   11:33       41:35
92    Traci Mechals          F4044         8/39   11:34       41:36
93    Whitney Bethell        F2024          1/4   11:36       41:46
94    Marshall Brookfield    M3034        13/23   11:44       42:12
95    Rea Brookfield         F3034         9/31   11:44       42:12
96    Ian Webb               M2529         7/13   11:44       42:15
97    Mikayla Denker         F1519         3/20   11:47       42:23
98    Colin Webb             M2529         8/13   11:47       42:24
99    Jasmyn Denker          F1519         4/20   11:47       42:24
100   Jacqueline Beal        F3539         6/39   11:52       42:42
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101   Dantrell Slater        M3539        12/23   11:54       42:48
102   Daphne Fisk            F3539         7/39   11:56       42:55
103   Eric Hegr              M2024          5/7   11:56       42:57
104   Danielle Restuccia     F2529         3/33   11:58       43:02
105   Kevin Jacobs           M2529         9/13   11:58       43:03
106   Sarah Cohn             F3539         8/39   11:59       43:07
107   William Cohn           M3539        13/23   11:59       43:07
108   Keven Hopkins          M4044        15/22   12:04       43:25
109   Alexandria Parry       F1519         5/20   12:05       43:29
110   Kayla Cotton           F2024          2/4   12:05       43:30
111   Micah Bennett          M3034        14/23   12:08       43:38
112   Gena Bennett           F3034        10/31   12:08       43:39
113   Kelli Shedden          F2529         4/33   12:09       43:41
114   Marcia Beard           F4549          3/8   12:09       43:43
115   Mark Higbee            M4044        16/22   12:09       43:44
116   Lindsay Bader          F3034        11/31   12:09       43:44
117   Melaine Higbee         F4044         9/39   12:10       43:46
118   Mary Haluska           F5054          2/6   12:12       43:55
119   Jessica Harper         F2529         5/33   12:13       43:58
120   Shawn Kleinschmit      M4044        17/22   12:16       44:07
121   Thomas Curl            M2024          6/7   12:17       44:13
122   Darci Walker           F3539         9/39   12:19       44:21
123   Brian Comer            M3539        14/23   12:20       44:21
124   Annie Tunstill         F1519         6/20   12:22       44:29
125   Marilyn Johnson        F1519         7/20   12:22       44:30
126   Sarah Tunstill         F1114          1/5   12:23       44:32
127   Sean Griswold          M2529        10/13   12:28       44:50
128   Mike Burner            M5054          3/4   12:28       44:50
129   Aimee Davenport        F3034        12/31   12:28       44:53
130   Mark Davenport         M3539        15/23   12:29       44:54
131   Maranda Jones          F2024          3/4   12:30       45:00
132   David Nelson           M4549          4/7   12:32       45:06
133   Tracy Dodge            F4044        10/39   12:46       45:56
134   Taylor Dodge           F1519         8/20   12:46       45:57
135   Allison Dimick         F1519         9/20   12:47       45:58
136   Stephanie Earhart      F4044        11/39   12:47       45:59
137   Rick Foutch            M6064          1/1   12:51       46:15
138   Racheal O'Dell         F2529         6/33   12:52       46:17
139   Jeremy Wells           M3539        16/23   12:52       46:17
140   Tara Carlisle          F3539        10/39   12:52       46:18
141   Matthew Klinter        M3034        15/23   12:52       46:19
142   Carl Anderson          M4044        18/22   12:53       46:21
143   Katie Gates            F3539        11/39   12:53       46:21
144   Lynette Hanson         F3034        13/31   12:53       46:22
145   Sarah Anderson         F1114          2/5   12:53       46:22
146   Misty Rogers           F3034        14/31   12:53       46:22
147   Kari Koller            F3539        12/39   12:53       46:23
148   Nina Coleman           F2529         7/33   12:55       46:30
149   Christina Britton      F3034        15/31   12:56       46:33
150   Molli Fowler           F3539        13/39   12:56       46:33
151   Lynn Hammons           F4044        12/39   12:56       46:33
152   Lisa Mance             F3539        14/39   12:57       46:34
153   Matt Roshak            M3034        16/23   12:57       46:36
154   Nicole Triplett        F2529         8/33   12:57       46:36
155   Tyler Gray             M2529        11/13   12:58       46:39
156   Amanda Anderson        F2529         9/33   12:59       46:42
157   Rachel Chagnon         F1519        10/20   13:00       46:46
158   Tiffany Kenslow        F3539        15/39   13:02       46:53
159   Jenilou Graves         F3539        16/39   13:02       46:53
160   Shiva O'Malley         F4044        13/39   13:03       46:58
161   Spencer Acuna          M1114         7/12   13:06       47:09
162   Colton Vandetta        M0110          2/5   13:08       47:16
163   Amy Vandetta           F3539        17/39   13:08       47:17
164   Curt Vandetta          M4549          5/7   13:09       47:18
165   Jill Roles             F3034        16/31   13:13       47:33
166   Donna Everitt          F4549          4/8   13:20       47:59
167   Matthew Albright       M1114         8/12   13:21       48:01
168   Bailey Hacke           F1114          3/5   13:21       48:02
169   Bridget Casler         F4044        14/39   13:21       48:03
170   Kim Norris             F3539        18/39   13:22       48:05
171   Krista Bass            F2529        10/33   13:25       48:17
172   Cammie Bender          F4044        15/39   13:25       48:18
173   Shari Dwier            F4044        16/39   13:25       48:18
174   Kim Murphy             F3539        19/39   13:26       48:19
175   Brandi Buxton          F2529        11/33   13:28       48:28
176   Dolly Miller           F2529        12/33   13:29       48:32
177   Katriel Perry          F1519        11/20   13:30       48:36
178   Dawn Wehrman           F4044        17/39   13:41       49:14
179   Rick Meyers            M4044        19/22   13:41       49:15
180   Dawn Miller            F3034        17/31   13:43       49:21
181   Michelle Price         F4044        18/39   13:43       49:21
182   Melissa Davis          F4044        19/39   13:44       49:24
183   Marisa Blair           F3539        20/39   13:44       49:26
184   Scott Woods            M4044        20/22   13:45       49:29
185   D'Nie Woods            F4044        20/39   13:45       49:29
186   Amy Moore              F2529        13/33   13:46       49:33
187   Destiny Moore          F1519        12/20   13:46       49:33
188   Cheryl Meyers          F4044        21/39   13:47       49:35
189   Amber Larson           F2529        14/33   13:53       49:58
190   Brenda Graber          F3539        21/39   13:53       49:59
191   Kaitlin Klinkebiel     F2529        15/33   13:56       50:09
192   Breanne Kerkvliet      F2529        16/33   13:59       50:19
193   Katie Stephenson       F2529        17/33   13:59       50:20
194   Danette Giboney        F4044        22/39   14:00       50:22
195   Jolene Stephenson      F3539        22/39   14:00       50:22
196   Travis Giboney         M4044        21/22   14:00       50:22
197   Erika Stevenson        F3539        23/39   14:00       50:23
198   Cheryl Teschner        F2529        18/33   14:01       50:26
199   Jamie Fitzpatrick      F3034        18/31   14:01       50:26
200   Frank Stevenson        M3539        17/23   14:01       50:28
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201   Amanda Champagne       F3034        19/31   14:02       50:29
202   Kelly Raboin           F2529        19/33   14:02       50:29
203   Jake Jones             M3034        17/23   14:02       50:30
204   Derk Kieft             M3539        18/23   14:02       50:32
205   Cindy Fenn             F4044        23/39   14:03       50:33
206   Jennifer Rochefort     F3539        24/39   14:05       50:40
207   Betsy Hartley          F4044        24/39   14:11       51:04
208   Jacob Dwier            M1114         9/12   14:12       51:06
209   Megan Dwier            F1519        13/20   14:12       51:06
210   Anna Schamp            F1519        14/20   14:12       51:07
211   Alex Mowery            M1519          5/9   14:13       51:08
212   Ryan Johnson           M3539        19/23   14:17       51:24
213   Nicole Johnson         F3539        25/39   14:17       51:25
214   Ayden Enemark          M1519          6/9   14:27       51:59
215   Brian Gosser           M3539        20/23   14:29       52:08
216   Chris Matikonis        F3034        20/31   14:30       52:11
217   Todd Lang              M3539        21/23   14:30       52:12
218   Stephany Johnson       F3034        21/31   14:32       52:17
219   Jillian Reid           F3539        26/39   14:32       52:18
220   Naedean Mahr           F4044        25/39   14:34       52:24
221   Carol Swank            F5054          3/6   14:35       52:28
222   Jonathan Hubbard       M1519          7/9   14:37       52:38
223   Kathy Hillary          F5559          1/1   14:48       53:17
224   Nikki Scovel           F2529        20/33   14:51       53:26
225   Sahvanna Collinsworth  F2024          4/4   14:51       53:27
226   Deborah Miller         F4044        26/39   15:06       54:21
227   Cara Barnes            F5054          4/6   15:06       54:21
228   Amanda Wells           F2529        21/33   15:10       54:34
229   Jenifer Wilson         F2529        22/33   15:10       54:34
230   Jodi Pozder            F4044        27/39   15:11       54:39
231   Dylan Enemark          M1114        10/12   15:15       54:53
232   Rebecca Enemark        F3539        27/39   15:15       54:54
233   Dana Cunningham        F4044        28/39   15:23       55:22
234   Ron Nicholas           M5054          4/4   15:33       55:57
235   Rhonda Nicholas        F4549          5/8   15:33       55:58
236   Todd Cooley            M3034        18/23   15:34       56:00
237   Cole Swearingen        M0110          3/5   15:34       56:02
238   Sara Swearingen        F3539        28/39   15:36       56:07
239   Isabel Stalik          F1114          4/5   15:38       56:15
240   Christel Cochell       F3034        22/31   15:40       56:22
241   Michelle Newbill       F2529        23/33   15:40       56:24
242   Joshua Berg            M2529        12/13   15:47       56:48
243   Cassie Rouse           F2529        24/33   15:48       56:50
244   Katherine Boshart      F2529        25/33   15:55       57:18
245   Ryan Glaser            M3034        19/23   15:56       57:19
246   Megan Cadwell          F2529        26/33   16:12       58:17
247   Che Wong               M3034        20/23   16:12       58:18
248   Debra Heilman          F3034        23/31   16:13       58:21
249   Alexandra Mejia        F2529        27/33   16:13       58:22
250   Christine Hubbard      F2529        28/33   16:17       58:37
251   Brian Hubbard          M3539        22/23   16:18       58:38
252   Libby Facha            F3034        24/31   16:22       58:52
253   Kim Lebahn             F3539        29/39   16:30       59:21
254   Jennette Todd          F6064          1/2   16:31       59:25
255   Anakin Leyba           M1114        11/12   16:36       59:45
256   Diane Leyba            F4044        29/39   16:36       59:45
257   Fawn Robinson          F3034        25/31   16:39       59:55
258   Brittney Sorweide      F1114          5/5   16:39       59:56
259   Leah Wolfenbarger      F3034        26/31   16:40     1:00:00
260   Leslie Stevens         F4044        30/39   16:43     1:00:09
261   Annie Latimer          F0110          2/3   16:45     1:00:16
262   Emily Latimer          F3539        30/39   16:45     1:00:17
263   Kassidy Sorweide       F1519        15/20   16:46     1:00:20
264   Jessica Staley         F2529        29/33   16:51     1:00:38
265   Danielle Cyrus         F3034        27/31   16:51     1:00:39
266   Gloria White           F1519        16/20   16:56     1:00:56
267   Marianne White         F4044        31/39   17:01     1:01:13
268   Melanie Stigen         F4044        32/39   17:13     1:01:58
269   Camp Lacouture         M0110          4/5   17:23     1:02:34
270   Dustin Hess            M3034        21/23   17:24     1:02:38
271   Brian Holmes           M4549          6/7   17:24     1:02:38
272   Brian Lacouture        M3034        22/23   17:24     1:02:38
273   Tammy Owenby           F4549          6/8   17:28     1:02:52
274   Michelle Crawford      F3539        31/39   17:30     1:02:57
275   Clayton Crawford       M0110          5/5   17:30     1:02:57
276   Brianna Leiferman      F2529        30/33   17:30     1:02:58
277   Deron Crawford         M4044        22/22   17:30     1:02:58
278   Debbie Doll            F5054          5/6   17:30     1:02:58
279   Brandi Pickett         F3034        28/31   17:30     1:03:00
280   Donna Harrison         F4044        33/39   17:32     1:03:06
281   Drake Harrison         M1114        12/12   17:32     1:03:07
282   Nikea Thompson         F3034        29/31   17:50     1:04:10
283   Caitlin Ponder         F1519        17/20   17:57     1:04:35
284   Sara Wilkins           F1519        18/20   17:57     1:04:36
285   Jeremy Eaton           M2529        13/13   18:22     1:06:06
286   Sharry Vetter          F4044        34/39   18:22     1:06:07
287   Chris Facha            M3034        23/23   18:25     1:06:17
288   Julie Snyder           F3034        30/31   18:31     1:06:37
289   Darla Maggard          F3539        32/39   18:32     1:06:41
290   Emily Hanenkrat        F1519        19/20   18:32     1:06:43
291   Kathy Duncan           F5054          6/6   18:36     1:06:56
292   Michelle Fleener       F3539        33/39   18:36     1:06:56
293   Monette Wendt          F4549          7/8   18:37     1:07:00
294   Monica Stratton        F2529        31/33   18:37     1:07:02
295   April Stratton         F3539        34/39   18:38     1:07:03
296   Damasita Sanchez       F4044        35/39   18:49     1:07:42
297   Candace McMaster       F3539        35/39   20:09     1:12:31
298   Destiny Houston        F3539        36/39   20:14     1:12:48
299   Felicia Hart           F2529        32/33   20:14     1:12:49
300   Joan Eismann-Perry     F6569          1/1   20:15     1:12:53
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301   Katharine Crowell      F4044        36/39   20:31     1:13:51
302   Deborah Seibert        F4044        37/39   20:31     1:13:52
303   Bonnie Berneck         F6064          2/2   20:32     1:13:53
304   Sarah Hausman          F3539        37/39   20:32     1:13:54
305   Alexandra Stalik       F1519        20/20   20:52     1:15:06
306   Brandy Maldonado       F3539        38/39   20:53     1:15:10
307   Justin Bolen           M2024          7/7   21:05     1:15:54
308   Kelsie Peterson        F3034        31/31   21:06     1:15:57
309   Michelle Fisher        F4044        38/39   21:08     1:16:03
310   Carlean Morrison       F4044        39/39   21:19     1:16:42
311   Robi Lyons             F4549          8/8   21:33     1:17:32
312   Candyce Driggs         F2529        33/33   21:33     1:17:32
313   Christopher Manion     M4549          7/7   21:33     1:17:33
314   Kendra Hale            F3539        39/39   21:47     1:18:25
315   McKenzie Eveleigh      F0110          3/3   21:48     1:18:26
316   William Seay           M3539        23/23   21:48     1:18:27
317   Saegan Lyons           M1519          8/9   22:23     1:20:33
318   Zane Lange             M1519          9/9   22:23     1:20:35
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